MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade

General Medicine Department
PG Time table May 2024

Date Day Topic PG Student Name Faculty
8.5.2024 |Wednesday Case -CVA Dr Niraj All Faculty
9.5.2024  |Thursday Case -RS Dr. Rituja All Faculty
10.5.2024 |Friday Case - CNS Dr. Rohan All Faculty
15.5.2024 |Wednesday seminar Dr Nikhil All Faculty
16.5.2024 |Thursday Case -CVA Dr Gopal All Faculty
17.5.2024 |Friday Case -RS Dr. Rohan All Faculty
22.5.2024 |Wednesday Case - CNS Dr Aditya All Faculty
23.5.2024 |Thursday Journal club Dr Abhilasha All Faculty
24.5.2024 |Friday Case - CNS Dr Niraj All Faculty
29.5.2024 |Wednesday seminar Dr Gaurav All Faculty
30.5.2024 |Thursday seminar Dr Saurabh All Faculty

All residents to attend college activity on every Tuesday
Rt
Dr Priti Dave
Prof & HOD
Medicine Department
BROFESSOR AND HOD
Medicine Department
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